Daniel F. Brothers

Principal

675 Gulf Breeze Pkwy
Gulf Breeze, FL 32561
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Matthew 8. Alt
Athletic Director

(850) 916-4106

Fax: (850) 916-41.09

2016 Lady Dolphin Golf Schedule

Date: Teams Host Course
Aug. 30 (Tues) Pace, Navarre Tiger Point
Sept. 6 (Tues) Pace, TBA Stonebrook
Sept. 8 (Thurs) Catholic, Pace Tiger Point
Sept. 13 (Tues) Catholic, Navarre Osceola

Sept. 15 (Thurs) TBD TBD

Sept. 21 (Wed) 2016 Miracle Strip Classic FWB

Sept. 27 (Tues) 2016 FCA Tournament AC Reed

Oct. 3 (Mon) Navarre, Catholic Osceola

Oct. 6 (Thurs) Catholic, Navarre Hidden Creek
Oct. 11 (Tues) District 1-2A Championships TBD

Oct. 17-18 (Mon-Tues)

Nov. 1-2 (Tues-Wed)

Girls Coach:

Region 1-2A Championships

State 2A Girls Golf Championships

Dawn Hundley (850-288-2636)
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Daniel F. Brothers
Principal

678 Gulf Breeze Pkwy
Qulf Breeze, FL 32561

Aug. 23 (Tues)
Aug, 30 (Tues)
Sept. 1 (Thur)
Sept. 6 (Tues)
Sept. 8 (Thur)
Sept. 12 (Mon)
Sept. 15 (Thur)
Sept. 22 (Thur)
Sept, 26 (Mon)
Sept. 28 (Wed)
Oct. 5 (Thur)
TBA

Oct. 17 (Mon)

Nov. 1-2 (Tue-Wed)

2016 Boys Golf Schedule

Ft. Walton, West Tech
West Tech, Pace, Catholic
Catholic, Pace, Milton
Navarre, Catholic
Catholic, West Tech, Pace
Byron Nathan Classic
Catholic

Miracle Strip Invitational
FCA Classic

West Tech, Pace, Milton
West Tech, Washington
District 1-2A Championship

Region 1-2A Championship

State 2A Championship

Tiger Point
Marcus Pointe
Scenic Hills
Tiger Point
Scenic Hills
Stonebrook
Tiger Point
Pines

AC Reed

Tiger Point
Marcus Pointe
TBA

Bay Point Resort
Nicklaus Course

Panama City, FL.

Mission Inn Resort

Matthew S, Alt
Athletic Director

(850) 916-4106

Fax: (850) 91.6-41.09

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

8:00am

3:30

8:30am

8:00am

3:30

3:30

TBA

Qam

7:00am

Howey-in-the-Hills, FL
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Daniel F. Brothers
Principal

675 Gulf Breeze Pkwy
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(850} 916-4106
Fax: (850) 916-41.09

2016 Dolphin Swim Schedule

Date Event Site Warm-Up  Time
Aug 18 (Thurs) NIS, Pace MIIS (Short Pentathlon) Navarre Y 4:30 pm
Aug 24 (Wed) Pace, Milton, NHS Navarre Y 4:30 pm
Aug 29 (Mon) Navarre Navarre Y 4:00 pm
Sept. 8 (Thurs) Mosely, West Florida *Panama City 4:00 5:15 pm
Sept. 10 (Sat) Pace, PHS UWF TBD
Sept. 20 (TBD) Pace, Milton, NHS Hunter Pool TBD
Oct. 1st (Sat) Panama City Beach Invitational Panama City 12:00 1:30 pm
Oct, 5 (Wed) Santa Rosa County Championships Hunter Pool 4:00pm
Oct. 12 (Wed) Choctaw *FWB 3:00 3:30pm
Oct. 26™ Districts 2A Championships Panama City 12:00 2:00 pm
Oct. 26-28 Region 2A Championships TBD TBD
Nov. 7 (Fri) State 2A Championships Stuart, FL. 9:00am

*Bernie R. Lefebrve Aquatic Center at the site of former Fort Walton Beach YMCA

Coaches: Katharine Edwards  swimgbhs@gmail.com
Teri Atzhorn swimgbhs@email.com




